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Subject Lead Officer Date of meeting 

Quarterly Performance report Q4 
Millie McDevitt, Performance & Programme Lead 
millie.mcdevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 
 

29 June 2020 

Planning Service Performance Update 
Leigh Palmer, Functional Lead, Housing and 
Development leigh.palmer@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  

15 September 2020 

Recovery and Reset Programme (including 
Corporate Plan 2020-2024 work plan 20/21) 
 

Jo Harper, Head of Business Planning and 
Performance jo.harper@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

15 September 2020 

 
Quarterly Performance report Q1 
 

Millie McDevitt, Performance & Programme Lead 
millie.mcdevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 
 

15 September 2020 

UTC, Newhaven 
Peter Sharp, Head of Regeneration 
peter.sharp@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  

15 September 2020 

Wave Leisure partnership support 
 

Phil Evans, Director of Tourism and Enterprise 
philip.evans@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  

15 September 2020 

 
Quarterly Performance report Q2 
 

Millie McDevitt, Performance & Programme Lead 
millie.mcdevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 
 

30 November 2020 

Chair of Lewes District Council’s Civic Programme 
Caroline Hanlon, Civic and Member Services Officer, 
caroline.hanlon@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  
 

30 November 2020 

 
Quarterly Performance report Q3 
 

Millie McDevitt, Performance & Programme Lead 
millie.mcdevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 
 
 
 

30 November 2020 
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Draft Budget 2021/22 
Homira Javadi, Chief Finance Officer 
Homira.Javadi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  
 

25 January 2021 

Voluntary Sector Report 
Seanne Sweeney, Strategy & Corporate Projects 
Officer,  
seanne.sweeney@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  

25 January 2021 

Annual Lewes District Community Safety 
Partnership Report. 

Oliver Jones, Strategy & Partnerships Lead 
oliver.jones@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  

25 January 2021 

The Council's approach to development and 
sustainability for public sector sites in Newhaven 
 
 

Leighton Rowe, HEDP Development Project Manager 
leighton.rowe@lewes-eastbourne.gov,uk  
 

TBC 

Tourism in the District 

 

Helen Browning-Smith, Tourism and Culture Manager 
Helen.Browning-Smith@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk   
 

TBC 

Recycling and Environmental Enforcement Update Thomas Broad, Recycling Engagement Coordinator 
thomas.broad@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk and Robin 
Fuller,  
Environmental Crime Specialist Advisor 
robin.fuller@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  

TBC 

Forward Plan of Decisions Simon Russell, Committee & Civic Services Manager 
simon.russell@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 
 

All meetings 
 
 
 

Policy and Performance Advisory Committee Work 
Programme 

Nick Peeters, Committee Officer, Democratic Services         
nick.peeters@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  
 

All meetings 
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Additional items requested at previous meetings of the Scrutiny Committee 
 

 

 East Sussex College Group Partnership Working (subject to the report including detail on the University Technology College). 
 

 Sustainable Transport and Supporting the Economy - cross-border work looking at park-and-ride, the A259 and A27. 
 

 Mears contract (performance). 


